Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.10
34.47
35.82
36.07
36.57
37.54
37.97
38.12
39.45
40.33
40.33
40.41
40.57
40.87
41.21
41.86
42.31
43.69
43.99
44.72
45.38

46.81

Swims in Date Order

Time

34.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

272

204
197
195
176
164
164
163
161
158
154
147
142
129
126
120
115

105

WA Pts

272

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H

Date

121117
19/11/16
01/11/15
23/01/16
07/03/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
28/02/15
06/12/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
12/07/14
09/11/14
20/07/14
07/12/13
10/11/13
22/02/14
02/03/13
13/07/13
16/06/13
2411112
23/02/13

Date

1211117

Meet
Grantham Club Championships
Boston Club 12th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series

Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Peterborough

Peterborough

Venue

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
4
Grantham 2
2
4
3
3
3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
4
4
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.47
36.07
35.82
37.54
37.97
36.57
38.12
39.45
40.57
40.87
40.41
40.33
40.33
42.31
41.21
41.86
43.99
44.72
43.69
46.81

45.38

Copyright 2024

230
235
204
197
220
195
176
161
158
163
164
164

147
126
120
129
105

115

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

-n

m m I

19/11/16
23/01/16
01/11/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
28/02/15
06/12/14
09/11/14
20/07/14
12/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
22/02/14
07/12/113
10/11/13
13/07/13
16/06/13
02/03/13
23/02/13
24/11112

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series

City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth
Peterborough

Peterborough

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



