Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.10	272	Н	12/11/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.47	263	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
35.82	235	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
36.07	230	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
36.57	220	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
37.54	204	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
37.97	197	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
38.12	195	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
39.45	176	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
40.33	164	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
40.33	164	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
40.41	163	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
40.57	161	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
40.87	158	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
41.21	154	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
41.86	147	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
42.31	142	Н	22/02/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
43.69	129	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
43.99	126	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
44.72	120	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3
45.38	115	F	24/11/12	City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
46.81	105	F	23/02/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.10	272	Н	12/11/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3

							Page 2 / 2
34.47	263	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
36.07	230	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
35.82	235	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
37.54	204	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
37.97	197	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
36.57	220	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
38.12	195	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
39.45	176	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
40.57	161	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
40.87	158	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
40.41	163	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
40.33	164	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
40.33	164	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
42.31	142	Н	22/02/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
41.21	154	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
41.86	147	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
43.99	126	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
44.72	120	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3
43.69	129	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
46.81	105	F	23/02/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
45.38	115	F	24/11/12	City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS